SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NUMBER

PLATE/TUBE

MANUFACTURE

TYPE

SERIAL NO.

YEAR

WORKING PRESS/TEMP

DIM. (L*W*H) CM (PLADE MAL)

HEAT EXCHANGERS

HE197 - Alfa Laval

Available
HE197

Plate

Alfa Laval
M10-MFM
30102-19210
1998

6 Bar
102*48*30
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